2003339
4411178
8805831
8101070
9202552
8400168
9105292
9405167
8000790
9804733
4019698
8205932
8404972
8603443
9205988
8304812
8702118
8503688
3723452
8406805
9800276
1417118
8703825

8202756
0411592
8506346
0610345
0513898
8806292
8701178
3716086
1215929
1314993
3505351
8004353
8702072
0510380
3719940
4421405
0414698
4600210
0762426
9003831
8301943
2514641
8305994
1410262
1214520
8702973
9400423
1217020
1004075
0922503
9503938
9101853
8600311
8400700
8906879
4413575
9804219

CAMPBELL JR HARLAN
DARRCCH KENNETH
LANDON CHRI S A
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
OIT LESTER R

HEATH BRADLEY J
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
HOOVER M CHAEL E
POLLAK AARON J
EHASALU GARY R
EMERSON JR RAYMOND
HUBER STEVEN G
LCBO ANTONIO T

NEI LSON JR DONALD
SHADE LARRY M
OEHRLI NILES L
SCHAFFER JR DONALD
VENDEL CHRI S
SUTTON RONALD L
LEGDON FRANK E
RODCGERS DANI EL SCO
ROBBI NS CURTI S V

WADE MARK T
OSWALD ROBERT M
OSTRANDER GERRY D
DOORLY BRENDAN P
VENDEL CHRI STCPHER
RAY KRI' S J
MORGADO M CHAEL A
M RANDA KEI TH C
FLEXER ERIC M
COMRT LUKE J
GREEN THOVAS A SR
WAGNER ROBERT H
RCBBI NS EDWARD R
BRACHER DOUGLAS P
SAUER RI CHARD L
HOSTETTER SHELDON
CLARKE THOVAS M
FEDERI CI JOHN N
POORE M KE

WOMVER URBAN R
UNRUH RI CHARD L
SUTTON STEVE E

I NVI DI ATO MARC C
POLQJAC MARK
SHAFER DEAN R
GOODVAN ROBERT E
W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
BARRANCO VI NCENT
LI PETZ M CHAEL
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
HOFFMAN JAMES C
COOPER ROBERT R
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
LONG ROBERT W
STAHL RAYMOND E
ETCHEN JCEL F
DARRCUGH DAVI D J

2015 VESTY HOGANS
H GH OVER ALL
AFTER 400 TARCETS

393
392
391
391
391
390
390
388
388
387
387
386
386
385
385
384
383
383
383
381
374
373
345

392
391
391
390
389
388
387
387
387
386
386
386
385
385
385
384
384
384
383
383
382
382
382
382
382
381
381
381
380
380
379
379
379
379
378
378
377

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3333344233323 3223 332332233233 323 3323

SUBV
LDY1
SUBV

SUBV

SUBV
SUBV

VET
S. VT

S. VT
JR
SUBV
VET

JG.D

VET
S.JR
SUBV

VET
S. VT

SUBV
S. VT

VET
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

VET

VET
S. VT

SUBV

TRI BUNE
ALl QUI PPA
POPLAR RI DGE
AUDUBON

BERW CK

LOCK HAVEN
Bl NGHAMTON
POTTSTOMN
TYRONE
STARKSBCRO
ENON VALLEY
KENNETT SQUARE
CRW GSBURG
EASTON
AUDUBON
HAMBURG
COGAN STATI ON
NEWION
ROCHESTER
OW NGS
COLVER
CRANBERRY
PINE CITY

VEESTFI ELD
GREENLAVWN
LOCKE
NAZARETH
ROCHESTER

Kl MBERTON
EAST BRUNSW CK
COVMMACK
PALMERTON
KENNETT SQUARE
Pl TTSGROVE
PRATTSBURG
PINE CI TY
FREEHOLD
SAUCERTI ES
LEBANON
STOCKTON
HARRI SVI LLE
FAI RFI ELD
SKANEATELES
CHESTERTOVWN
VST RI VER
BASKI NG RI DGE
ALl QUI PPA
BANGOR

M DLOTHI AN
DRESHER
STATEN | SLAND
KENSI NGTON
HAZLETON
MONTOURSVI LLE
VERNON
NEWIOVN

TOVS RI VER

W LLI AMSPORT
LI GONI ER
DRUMB

PESS52RLERZERZE

-
b=

SRSERES



1012823
0811339
8304383
9003029
0410244
8705386
4427279
9914380
4414785
9201058
9501604
8105359
8502348
7909166
0412556
1214840
8302461
8502268

9100794
9500594
9205132
9100223
9305491
9701959
7800397
1315256
7905086
0760300
9502312
9912879
8500247
1211886
8007814
1211037
0814517
3703780
0811760
4448031
8600790
3801221
7906905
1216006
0921322
0810363
1111526
0610371
0921323
4409898
9703235
1314378
8702117
4430871
9101492
9912878
9101866
9103829
9704462
0813805
4439235
9101352
7905559
9911446
8603190
0760305
1419525
0922034

FELI X SCOTT J
MYERS GLEN E
NATCHER W LLI AM A
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
DI TOVASSO SAL
LANDON CHAD W
LOOM S CHARLES R
CONNER W LLI AM P

FI TCH STEVEN R
BATEMAN KI M S
BLEVI NS JAMES L

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
FI LLI NG JR ALBERT
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
GARDNER W LLI AM M
CONI NGSBY ALEXCI S
HAFEZ HAN
HORENBURG THOVAS A

ASTUTO SAMUEL
HUBER JR LARRY E
SHALLENBERGER ROGE
GASPARI NE CRAIG R
HOOVER MARK D

VAN BLARGAN HENSEL
KCEFER ROBERT
STROHECKER RON G
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
KOSCELNAK FRANCI S
FURST TOM A

GALL GERALD P
DAVES HENRY J
KERN JUSTI N

HESS REG S V
TRAVER JEFFREY J
SLI MM PATRICI A L
BURDEN RI CHARD S
HESS JR RI CHARD L
W LLI AM5 FRED E
JABS JACK A

KRI CK RANDY L
KOSTKAS JACK M
GROOVER DAVI D P
MANNI NG JOHN
NATALE JR RAYMOND
RETTKE DENNI S J

M LLER SHARON C
FOX GQUY D

CORDELL DANIEL C
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
SHOPE BENJAM N R
STONER JAMES W

M NJOCK JOHN
COVRCE DAVID J

M LLER WAYNE E
BATTI STA ROBERT A
VRI GHT GEORGE B
SCHM DT KATE A

SM TH JORDAN K
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
BAUM JOHN J

COVEY KENNETH M
DEISHER 'l JOHN C
FEEG DONALD A
ASBURY JR GARY R
FERDI NAND MARK E
WERTZ DAVI D

376
375
375
375
375
374
374
373
372
371
370
370
369
365
365
363
359
341

388
388
386
386
385
383
383
382
382
381
381
381
381
380
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
376
375
374
374
374
373
373
373
372
372
372
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SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2

SUBV

SUBV
S. VT
JR
VET
SUBV

SUBV

VET
S. VT

LDY1

S. VT
SUBV

VET
S. VT

VET

LDY2
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
LDY2
SUBV

VET

SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
VET
LDY2

VET
SUBV
VET

JEFFERSONVI LLE
ANDOVER
EBENSBURG
ROCHESTER
PLAI NEDGE
GENOA

NORTH WARREN
WWORTON

CANTON

SLI PPERY ROCK
GETTYSBURG
BLOSSBURG
NEELYTON
COLUMBUS
ENCLA

GENOA

W LTON

STATEN | SLAND

ROCHESTER
BREI NI GSVI LLE
MCALI STERVI LLE
LK PARI SPPANY
YORK
NORTHAMPTON
VWH TEHALL
LYKENS

BATH

MOSCOW

M DDLETOWN
JOHNSTOMNN
MARLBCRO
MERTZTOMWN
BETHEL PK
HUNLOCK CREEK
BLUE ANCHOR
MATTI TUCK
MECHANI CSBURG
SUGAR NOTCH
EAST GREENVI LLE
VEERNERSVI LLE
TI DI OQUTE
CANTON

BATH

VEST CGROVE
QAKFI ELD
JEROVE

NAPLES
GREENCASTLE
NEW/I LLE
PORTAGE

COGAN STATI ON
MONONGAHELA
AUDUBON
JEROVE
MANAHAVKI N
CARNEYS PO NT
DUBLI N
VESTSUNBURY
W NDBER

UPPER MARLBORO
GROTON
CHESTER SPRI NGS
WOMEL SDORF
MECHANI CSBURG
DRUMB

TYRONE



4436001
4449385
3713805
9405489
9505038
2515497
4439170
9300195
1010271
9204665
8601149
9600139
1300022
9003024
8302104
1010409
9105657
9303705
1633335
0760087
4431087
1110693
0611465
1417577

0310810
0924758
1114604
1415269
9906149
8606041
4402124
1518296
8106668
9913427
4416851
8504686
8000301
7801035
3717245
0312173
8600315
0760082
0921452
1314377
8501063
1316126
3722195
1510028
0410108
1300015
1216910
3504850
8706899
7906571
0510666
9203883
0216611
8901267
3723643
4405450
9701529
0920601
9001882
4017175
3710589
9701731

RESSLER JR ERNEST
YARSEVI CH JOHN S
LETO AL

LANDERS STEPHEN
GLOVER HERMAN G
WARNI CK ROBERT W
SHADEL WAYNE R
DECKER TI FFANY J
G BBONS JOSEPH E
KUESTNER HENRY J
JOSEPH THOVAS C
GERN CHARLES G
MOOD EVAN

MALI SZEWBKI FRED
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
KEMP PERRY L
NATCHER DONNA R
FASANO JR ATTI LI O
BUENZLI STEVEN T
SUTTON KEVIN W
MONAGHAN PATRI CK F
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
SABATI NO ANTHONY J
GAPSKY RI CHARD J

SHARPE EDWARD E
MARSHALL JASON B
HOAER |V AARON

REX DANI EL A

VAZ VI TALINO M
PALMER A CRI ST

ACl ERNO M CHAEL C
MCDONALD JCOHN FRED
SKEUSE BRI AN
WAALKES GARY L
GEYER RI CHARD K
KUTCH W LLI AM

SI SSANO JOE
GLADHI LL R LARRY
OLSEN GEORGE

W LLI AM5 ROBERT G
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
BREI GANER BETHANY
ZULTANKY JOHN M

M KO JUDE A
OTTRANDO STEVEN M
SHEAFFER SUZANNE
STRUCKER JOSEPH D
LAMBERT ROBERT C
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
VERGATGOS NI CK
CUSUVANO CHRI STOPH
FREDERI KS PETER
NATCHER LAVRENCE P
SCARTON TONY

WOLF THOVAS J

GRI DER MARC R
BARNEY CATHERI NE
ROALANDS MATTHEW J
VWALLI'S WLLIAM L
BOONE LESLI E CARL
GUSCOTT M CHAEL A
CRANDALL BENNETT E
FORTNEY LEIL E
DEMERLE RI CK
HARTLEY TOM JR
HAMANN PETER JON

372
371
371
370
368
367
367
366
365
365
365
363
362
361
361
359
357
352
351
350
346
346
346
317

391
387
387
386
384
383
382
382
382
382
381
380
380
379
379
379
379
378
378
378
378
378
377
377
377
377
376
376
375
375
375
373
372
372
372
371
371
370
370
370
370
369
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S. VT

S. VT

VET
SUBV

LDY1

SUBV

VET
JR

SUBV
LDY2
S. VT

JR

JR
SUBV

VET
SUBV
JR
JR
SUBV
SUBV

SUBV

S. VT

VET
S. VT

Co 0o
RS S5

LDY1
LDY2
S. VT
SUBV
S. VT

LDY1

VET

VET
SUBV
S. VT

T/ 0O

T/ 0O

MOHNTON
NORTHAMPTON
STATEN | SLAND
MEDFORD

Rl XFORD

SI LVER SPRI NG
THOVPSONTOMN
JAVESTOMN
LANSDALE
QUAKERTOWN
QAKFORD
CLARENDON

LI NELEXI NGTON
LOCKPORT
PARKESBURG
FRANKLI NTON
EBENSBURG
HAMDEN
NAZARETH

OW NGS
WEATHERLY
GERMANSVI LLE
MASSAPEQUA
ALLI SON PARK

CALI FON

W NSTED
ELYSBURG
AUDUBON
FARM NGVI LLE
CANTON

SPRI NG GROVE
JACKSON
STOCKTON
BEAR
HELLERTOWN
AVENI A
LEONARDO

LI TTLESTOMWN
MONTAUK
DOYLESTOWN
LANGHORNE
ABBOTTSTOMN
GARWOOD
PORTAGE
MANAL APAN
GROTON
ROCHESTER
VALENCI A
DOVER
BELLMORE
DUNELLEN

NEW HOPE
EBENSBURG
PORTAGE
TABERNACLE
KUTZTOMN
EAST SYRACUSE
MACUNG E
HORSEHEADS
QUARRYVI LLE
VEST CHESTER
BURKE

Dl LLSBURG
FREDERI CKSBURG

CAMBRI A HEI GHTS

BLOOVFI ELD

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

PA
NC
PA
PA

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA

DE
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA
VA
PA
VA

2%



9700137
0619583
9600210
8903266
1211888
1313783
9302470
9504355
8305116
9901012
8701816
8203213
8501702
9702559
9202944
1114926
1314038
8301868
0810717
1113691
0411604
0618331
8900890
9302137
4439715
8501704
0415565

9103330
1100975
0765554
1316589
1114623
0920172
0215056
3719731
9300634
0411098
8405896
1410218
9800792
8102840
0613921
0211470
1315200
8400936
1112925
0413621
0815893
1310855
0214119
1010639
9007250
9503837
1514064
8400611
1216180
9301595
1210018
9103741
8900064
0810162
9303679
8801750
1416616
9804710
1417859

WECHSLER JR RONALD
W LDENSTEI N CHARLE
ZLOTNLK JOHN T
BILLS DAVID B

KERN JAN

BETZKO MARK L

TOTH JR LOU S J

GAI NES STEVEN E
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G
LANCASTER EARL E
PRESTI A JOE

W NG SR ROGER A
KAZEN CARL F
BOTTEGAL LOUI S D
DAVI S TERRY P
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
MCJI LTON ROBERT C
PERLSTEI N PAUL M
ONENS SUSAN M
MALONE JUSTI N
THOVSEN ROBERT C
DRI ES JAMES E
LEHRFELD MARI LYN
EDGREEN BRUCE K
SH MCHI CK MARK G
KAZEN EVELYN A
JUBIN M CHAEL H

COX KENNETH R
BURKERT JERRY L
REITZ JON W
AMARANT STEVEN L
GERRARD JOHN P

REI NHARD D SCOTT
CARFARO STEPHAN F
RUBI NO STEPHEN T
HULL JR RONALD E
MUSCHLI TZ ROGER M
MARSH JOYCE L
HERB THOVAS C
MORGAVI O PETER J
SOLCE JOHN A
HARDI NG RI CHARD M
Pl ZZ]| RUSSO CARM NE
GACE JOHN H
CATENA RONALD D
HARTZELL KYLE N
MUSANTE LOUI S R
KI SSELSTEI N RI CHAR
JOSEPH FRED C
HUNTER ORVI LLE S
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
BUCKFELLER JOSEPH
PFEIFER PH LI P E
VWH TCOVB JOSEPH E
CARNEY DENNI S J

SI NGH SAUMYENDRA
MASULLO STEPHEN A
Rl VARDO RI CHARD
BOLAND PHI L J
DCDSON RI CHARD G
MOSES M TCH
KOONTZ NORVAN L
COX LARRY J
MURPHY SCOTT ALLEN
KOONS I RVIN S
RARI G LAYNE

369
369
369
369
369
368
367
367
367
367
367
365
365
364
364
363
362
362
361
359
358
357
354
350
349
346
311

390
382
382
380
380
380
380
377
377
377
377
377
376
376
375
374
374
372
372
372
370
370
370
369
369
368
368
368
368
368
368
366
365
365
365
364
362
362
362
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O00000000000000000000000000000000000000

S. VT

VET
VET
S. VT
SUBV
VET
SUBV
VET
LDY2
JG.D
SUBV
LDY2
VET

LDY2
SUBV

S. VT
S. VT
VET
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
VET
S. VT
LDY2
VET

SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
VET

T/ 0O

SCHNECKSVI LLE
CANDOR

VEST CREEK
VALWORTH
MERTZTOMN
SPRING CI TY
QUAKERTOVWN
BALTI MORE

MAI NESBURG
MONESSEN
SPRING CI TY
LI VONI A
REHOBOTH
AVONMORE
PERKI NSVI LLE
ELVERSON
LYKENS
DOYLESTOWN

TI OGA
BRANCHVI LLE
LANSDALE
AUBURN

VEST PALM BEACH
PORT ALLEGANY
GREENSBURG
REHOBOTH
COVENTRY

OXFCRD

DOVER

BOLI VAR

WAYNE

BYRON

NEW TRI PCL
MORRI STOMNSHI P
FLORAL PARK
CHAMBERSBURG
DANI ELLSVI LLE
DANI ELSVI LLE
BENSALEM

HARW CH
MARTI NS CREEK
CLARENCE
MASSAPEQUA
WEATHERLY
PELHAM MANOR
BREI NI NGSVI LLE
MADI SON

RI CHLAND
TREVOSE
TUNKHANNOCK
BUDD LAKE
POVELL

LI VONI A

FI NKSBUR

NEW HOPE
BRENTWOOD
OAKDALE

EAST NORTHPORT
EBENSBURG
FREDERI CKSBURG
ALLENTOMN

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
ROBESONI A
GROTON

HEG NS

CATAW SSA

FL



0512733
0113433
1011693
3513415
8105483
9803531
9400642
0760293
9801435
8603677
1210089
8902704
8905418
9802175
8304984
1210056
9204991
9400303
9303991
1212157
9700064
0810718
0316564
4430960
9600515
8902826
0613210

1316889
0410784
1314441
9911466
1316540
1418706
1111012
8204544
0816216
1313785
4406244
9401561
1010440
1010514
0766911
1112501
1414557
3708110
0763010
9001783
1510026
3715200
9703851
0410857
1410315
8002811
4418937
0511174
4418936
8903392
0215835
0210193
8904251
8101649
1416845
0510316
1417274
5401068
0921256

RI DALL VAN L
Pl TTERA CHERYLL A
ZEPPONE BUTCH
VANSELOUS M KE
MARSH LEE E

BROAN FOSTER P
HOOVER GENE V
STEVENSON GEORGE J
GOVERNALE FRANK
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
W LDENSTEI N TAMW
El CHLI N JR RI CHARD
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
BREI DEGAM CARL H
ENT JR JOHN L

PI NCH ROBI N
FASANO MARI O J
CLAPS M CHAEL P
BOROABKI LEON J
MALONE EM LY R
ACQUI LANO BOB
ONENS JERRY T

WOLF THOVAS G

M TCHELL ROBERT
LUPI NACCI GENO D
ARAGONA ANGELO
DUBBLE DAVID E

CLARK SHEI LA F
CORREI A MANUEL A
REX LI NDA D

HYRSL JR JOHN W
PRETO JCOHN DAVI D
BATESKO RI CHARD J
MCCOMBI E JR JCHN
BELL JR LAVWRENCE M
DEGTYAREV VLADI M R
MOORE CELESTE

BREI GANER BRI AN P
STILL DANIEL E
BECKER DAVI D

KLI NE DALLAS E

DRI ES MARY S

VAN MOFFAERT GLENN
CHERRY CHRI S

FI ORE ROBERT P
MACK EDW N RAY
FURMAN JOHN M
FLEEGER HOMARD J
MCCARTHY DENNI S A
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
KOONS ZANE W

BAKER RI CHARD
HASSI S KENNETH J
HARROLD JR WALTON
BENNETT ALAN F
HARROLD WALTON E
CARNEY PEGGY

BLATT RI CHARD W
CUMM NGS JIM
DUDASH ERNEST F
PARRA GUI LLERMO H
PACKARD CLI FFOCRD R
MYERS LARRY E
DUNKLE DEVI N J

| GOU ROBERT S
CAVPBELL JR BILL J

362
361
361
361
359
359
358
357
357
355
355
354
354
354
354
353
353
351
350
347
345
345
343
343
341
331
317

386
380
379
376
376
375
373
371
370
368
367
366
366
365
364
364
362
359
358
358
357
355
355
354
351
351
350
348
348
347
347
347
346
344
343
342
342
341
339

0000000000000 0000000000000000000000000 000000000000 000000000000000

LDY1
S. VT
SUBV
VET
VET
S. VT
VET
SUBV
LDY2
LDY1
SUBV
VET
S. VT

LDY2
VET
S. VT
VET
JR
VET
SUBV
S. VT
VET
LDY1
LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
LDY1
SUBV

VET
LDY1

S. VT

S. VT
VET
SUBV

S. VT
LDY2

SUBV
S. VT
SUBV

JR
S. VT
VET

T/ 0O

T/ O

MEHOOPANY
FAI RFI ELD

S HACKENSACK
EASTON

DANI ELSVI LLE
M DDLETOWWN
REI STERSTOMWN
OXFORD

ST JAMES

W NDBER
CANDCOR

CLI NTON
PORTLAND
MERTZTOMWN
PRI NCESS ANNE
POTTSTOMWN
NEW HAVEN
HAUPPAUGE
BATAVI A
BRANCHVI LLE
FAI RPORT

TI CGA
CORNWALL

SO ABI NGTON TWwWP
STAMFORD

M NECLA
LEBANON

TANNERSVI LLE
EAST MORI CHES
COPLAY

OI'TSVI LLE
EAST NORTHPORT
VHI Tl NG

BAYVI LLE

HUVE

MERRI CK
MORGANTOVWN
ABBOTTSTOMN
SYKESVI LLE
MANHEI M

PORT DEPCSI T
AUBURN
ROXBURY
CHATHAM

ST JAMES
VALENCI A
STOCKTON
EVANS G TY
HOBE SOUND
MARSHAL L

HEG NS
BLOOMSBURG
PENNSAUKEN
NEW ENTERPRI SE
M LTON

ORW GSBURG
NEW HOPE
FREDERI CKSBURG
VEEST | SLI P
JOHNSTOMNN
NORTH BERCEN
TOWNANDA

YORK

KNOX
HAYMARKET
BARRI NGTON

PZAR9RZE€XZ9ITIREZIRZES

2%

PA

S



1511843 HUTTER PERRY J 339 D TOVS RI VER NJ
9901285 EDWARDS BUD 338 D KI TTANNI NG PA
1114987 LOBO SHAYLA 333 D LDY2 EASTON CT
1415022 RESTUCCIA 111 JOSE 333 D W NFI ELD PARK NJ
4423663 KETLER GEORGE W 332 D S. VT GROVE A TY PA
0760635 CACCI OLA MARY ANN 331 D LDY2 BATH PA
3710582 HART DENNI S J 326 D VET M LLBROOK NY
9700065 ACQUI LANO TONY 324 D S. VT FAI RPORT NY
1418714 MCCOY NOAH M 324 D S.JR PLYMOUTH CcT
9401224 WARD DENNI' S R 321 D TRUMANSBURG NY
0110088 HOOVER LOUANN C 320 D LDY2 YORK PA
0761775 CAPONE RONALD 319 D SUBV FLUSHI NG NY
0510317 MYERS WANDA K 316 D LDYl T/O YORK PA
8602480 LAWRENCE WLLIAME 316 D SUBV T/ O BATAVI A NY
1418844 FEY COLTON J 315 D S.JR HEG NS PA
1210041 CASTRO TONI 314 D LDY2 AVEN A NY
1310730 NESTOR MARGARET A 308 D LDY1 JOHNSTOMWN PA
8003621 WALTER GARY G 295 D SUBV ALLENTOMWN PA
0114132 GRABOASKI CARLA L 288 D LDY1 COLLEGEVI LLE PA
0212056 APPLEBY HARVEY L 264 D S. VT GLEN BURNI E MD
SUB JUNI OR
1314993 COMRT LUKE J 386 AA S.JR KENNETT SQUARE PA
1418714 MCCOY NOAH M 324 D S.JR PLYMOUTH CcT
1418844 FEY COLTON J 315 D S.JR HEG NS PA
JUNI OR
1114604 HOAER |V AARON 387 B JR ELYSBURG PA
1415269 REX DANIEL A 386 B JR AUDUBON PA
1417118 RODGERS DANIEL SCO 373 3A JR CRANBERRY PA
1214840 CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S 363 AA JR GENQA NY
1300022 MOOD EVAN 362 A JR LI NELEXI NGTON PA
0760087 SUTTON KEVIN W 350 A JR OWN NGS MD
1212157 MALONE EM LY R 347 C JR BRANCHVI LLE NJ
1110693 KOCERBLER CHRI STIAN 346 A_ JR GERVANSVI LLE PA
1417274 DUNKLE DEVIN J 342 D JR KNOX PA
JUNI OR GOLD
0513898 VENDEL CHRI STOPHER 389 AA JG.D ROCHESTER NY
1113691 MALONE JUSTI N 359 B JG.D BRANCHVI LLE NJ
SUB VETERAN
8202756 WADE MARK T 392 AA SUBV VESTFI ELD NJ
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 392 3A SUBV ALl QUI PPA PA
8400168 OIT LESTER R 390 3A SUBV LOCK HAVEN PA
9100794 ASTUTO SAMUEL 388 A SUBV ROCHESTER NY
9405167 DRUMHELLER EDWARD 388 3A SUBV POTTSTOMWN PA
0924758 MARSHALL JASON B 387 B SUBV W NSTED CcT
4019698 EHASALU GARY R 387 3A SUBV ENON VALLEY PA
8404972 HUBER STEVEN G 386 3A SUBV ORW GSBURG PA
3505351 GREEN THOVAS A SR 386 AA SUBV Pl TTSGROVE NJ
3719940 SAUER RI CHARD L 385 AA SUBV SAUCERTI ES NY
9906149 VAZ VI TALINO M 384 B SUBV FARM NGVI LLE NY
8606041 PALMER A CRI ST 383 B SUBV CANTON PA
9003831 WOMER URBAN R 383 AA SUBV SKANEATELES NY
7905086 CACCI OLA SR DENNI 382 A SUBV BATH PA
8106668 SKEUSE BRI AN 382 B SUBV STOCKTON NJ
8305994 | NvI DI ATO MARC C 382 AA SUBV BASKI NG RI DGE NJ
3703780 BURDEN RI CHARD S 379 A SUBV MATTI TUCK NY
3801221 KRI CK RANDY L 379 A SUBV WERNERSVI LLE PA



1111526
4413575
0921323
8102840
8702117
9101866
8706899
8304383
0410244
1418706
0211470
9101352
4427279
1111012
9914380
4017175
8105359
8400611
2515497
9401561
8203213
9204665
7909166
1114926
3513415
1010409
0411604
9801435
8902704
4418937
0210193
0611465
8101649
8502268
9600515
0761775
8602480
0415565
8003621

0310810
8506346
3716086
9205132
8004353
8304812
4600210
4402124
9912879
8702973
8504686
9101853
8007814
3719731
3722195
9103829
9703235
1315200
4439235
7905559
3723643
9001882
9503837
9505038
8305116

RETTKE DENNI' S J
ETCHEN JCEL F

FOX GUY D

SOLCE JOHN A
STONER JAMES W
BATTI STA ROBERT A
NATCHER LAWRENCE P
NATCHER W LLI AM A
DI TOVASSO SAL
BATESKO RI CHARD J
Pl ZZ]| RUSSO CARM NE
BAUM JOHN J

LOOM S CHARLES R
MCCOMBI E JR JCOHN
CONNER W LLI AM P
DEMERLE RI CK

BA NSKE SR PHILLIP
CARNEY DENNI'S J
WARNI CK ROBERT W
STILL DANIEL E

W NG SR ROGER A
KUESTNER HENRY J
BERKHOUS KENNETH C
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
VANSELOUS M KE
KEMP PERRY L
THOVSEN ROBERT C
GOVERNALE FRANK

El CHLIN JR RI CHARD
HARRCLD JR WALTON
CUW NGS JI'M
SABATI NO ANTHONY J
PARRA GUI LLERMO H
HORENBURG THOVAS A
LUPI NACCI CGENO D
CAPONE RONALD
LAWRENCE W LLI AM E
JUBIN M CHAEL H
WALTER GARY G

SHARPE EDWARD E
OSTRANDER GERRY D
M RANDA KEI TH C
SHALLENBERGER ROGE
WAGNER ROBERT H
SHADE LARRY M
FEDERI CI JOHN N
AClI ERNO M CHAEL C
GALL GERALD P
GOODVAN ROBERT E
KUTCH W LLI AM
COOPER ROBERT R
HESS REG S V
RUBI NO STEPHEN T
STRUCKER JOSEPH D
VRl GHT GEORCE B

FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
GACE JOHN H
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
COVEY KENNETH M
WALLIS WLLIAM L
FORTNEY LEIL E
PFEIFER PH LI P E
GLOVER HERMAN G
HOFFMAN CLAYTON G

378
378
377
376
376
376
375
375
375
375
374
374
374
373
373
370
370
368
367
366
365
365
365
363
361
359
358
357
354
350
347
346
344
341
341
319
316
311
295

391
391
387
386
386
384
384
382
381
381
380
379
379
377
377
376
376
374
374
373
372
370
368
368
367
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SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VETERAN

VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET

T/ O
T/ O

T/ O
T/ 0O

OAKFI ELD

LI GONI ER
NAPLES
MARTI NS CREEK
COGAN STATI ON
MANAHAVKI N
EBENSBURG
EBENSBURG
PLAI NEDGE
VHI Tl NG
MASSAPEQUA
UPPER MARLBORO
NORTH WARREN
BAYVI LLE
WORTON
FREDERI CKSBURG
BLOSSBURG

NEW HOPE

SI LVER SPRI NG
SYKESVI LLE

LI VONI A
QUAKERTOVWN
COLUMBUS
ELVERSON
EASTON
FRANKLI NTON
LANSDALE

ST JAMES

CLI NTON

NEW ENTERPRI SE
WEST | SLI P
MASSAPEQUA
NORTH BERGEN
STATEN | SLAND
STAMFORD
FLUSHI NG
BATAVI A
COVENTRY
ALLENTOMN

CALI FON
LOCKE
COMVACK
MCALI STERVI LLE
PRATTSBURG
HAMBURG
HARRI SVI LLE
SPRI NG GROVE
JOHNSTOMN

M DLOTHI AN
AVEN A
VERNON
BETHEL PK
FLORAL PARK
ROCHESTER
CARNEYS PO NT
NEW/I LLE
WEATHERLY

W NDBER
GROTON
HORSEHEADS
DI LLSBURG

LI VONI A

RI XFORD

MAI NESBURG
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9302470
9303679
1010514
8501702
9600139
8301868
8105483
9803531
8302461
0760293
8905418
9204991
1410315
9303991
4439715
0215835
0810718
0921256
3710582
0613210

9100223
8702072
4421405
8702118
0762426
2514641
1315256
0765554
4416851
8500247
1114623
8000301
3717245
4448031
7801035
8400700
8600315
8600790
7906905
3504850
4430871
9003029
0510666
9800276
4414785
4436001
0413621
8400936
3713805
9501604
3710589
9600210
9301595
8701816
0412556
0810162
1011693
9001783
9400642
9703851
9802175
9303705
9400303
9302137

TOTH JR LQUI S J
KOONTZ NORMAN L
KLI NE DALLAS E
KAZEN CARL F

GERN CHARLES G
PERLSTEI N PAUL M
MARSH LEE E

BROWN FCSTER P
HAFEZ HAN
STEVENSON GEORGE J
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E
FASANO MARI O J
BAKER RI CHARD
BOROWBKI LEON J
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
BLATT RI CHARD W
OVNENS JERRY T
CAVPBELL JR BILL J
HART DENNI S J
DUBBLE DAVID E

GASPARI NE CRAI G R
ROBBI NS EDWARD R
HOSTETTER SHELDON
OEHRLI NILES L
POORE M KE

SUTTON STEVE E
STROHECKER RON G
REI TZ JON W
GEYER RI CHARD K
DAVES HENRY J
GERRARD JOHN P

SI SSANO JCE

OLSEN GEORGE
WLLIAMS FRED E
GLADHI LL R LARRY
LONG ROBERT W
SCHAFFER SR DONALD
JABS JACK A
KCSTKAS JACK M
FREDERI KS PETER
M NJCCK JOHN
KNOEFERL BARNEY J
WOLF THOVAS J
LEGDON FRANK E

FI TCH STEVEN R
RESSLER JR ERNEST
MUSANTE LOU' S R
CATENA RONALD D
LETO AL

BLEVI NS JAMES L
HARTLEY TOM JR
ZLOTNFK JOHAN T
MASULLO STEPHEN A
PRESTI A JOE
GARDNER W LLI AM M
MOSES M TCH
ZEPPONE BUTCH
FURMAN JOHN M
HOOVER GENE V
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
BREI DEGAM CARL H
FASANO JR ATTILIO
CLAPS M CHAEL P
EDGREEN BRUCE K

367
365
365
365
363
362
359
359
359
357
354
353
351
350
349
347
345
339
326
317

386
385
384
383
383
382
382
382
381
381
380
380
379
379
379
379
379
379
378
376
376
375
375
374
372
372
372
372
371
370
370
369
368
367
365
365
361
358
358
355
354
352
351
350
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QUAKERTOWN

SI NKI NG SPRI NG
PORT DEPOSI T
REHOBOTH
CLARENDON
DOYLESTOMN
DANI ELSVI LLE
M DDLETOMN

W LTON

OXFORD
PORTLAND

NEW HAVEN
BLOOVSBURG
BATAVI A
GREENSBURG
FREDERI CKSBURG
Tl OGA

BARRI NGTON

M LLBROOK
LEBANON

SENI OR VETERAN
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LK PARI SPPANY
PINE CITY
LEBANON

COGAN STATI ON
FAI RFI ELD
VEST RI VER
LYKENS

BOLI VAR
HELLERTOWN
MARLBORO
BYRON
LEONARDO
MONTAUK

SUGAR NOTCH
LI TTLESTOMWN
TOMS RI VER
LANGHORNE
EAST GREENVI LLE
TI DI QUTE

NEW HOPE
MONONGAHELA
ROCHESTER
TABERNACLE
COLVER
CANTON
MOHNTON

MADI SON
PELHAM MANOR
STATEN | SLAND
GETTYSBURG
CAMBRI A HEI GHTS
WEST CREEK
QAKDALE
SPRING CI TY
ENCLA
ALLENTOMWN

S HACKENSACK
STOCKTON

RElI STERSTOMN
MARSHAL L
MERTZTOMN
HAMDEN
HAUPPAUGE
PORT ALLEGANY
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4418936 HARROLD WALTON E 348 D S.VT ORW GSBURG PA
8904251 DUDASH ERNEST F 346 D S.VT JOHNSTOMN PA
5401068 | GOU ROBERT S 341 D S.VT HAYNMARKET VA
4423663 KETLER GEORGE W 332 D S.VT GROVE O TY PA
8902826 ARAGONA ANGELO 331 C S.VT M NEOLA NY
9700065 ACQUI LANO TONY 324 D S.VT FAI RPORT NY
0212056 APPLEBY HARVEY L 264 D S.VT GLEN BURNI E ND
LADY 1
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 391 3A  LDv1 AUDUBON PA
1316889 CLARK SHEI LA F 386 D LDY1 TANNERSVI LLE PA
9701959 VAN BLARGAN HENSEL 383 A_ LDl NORTHAMPTON PA
1316126 SHEAFFER SUZANNE 378 B LDY1 GROTON NY
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 378 B LDY1 ABBOTTSTOWN PA
0216611 BARNEY CATHERINE 372 B LDY1 EAST SYRACUSE NY
1313785 MOORE CELESTE 368 D LDY1 MORGANTOWN PA
9300195 DECKER TI FFANY J 366 A LDY1 JAVESTOMN NY
0766911 DRI ES MARY S 364 D LDY1 AUBURN NY
0113433 PITTERA CHERYLL A 361 C LDY1 FAI RFI ELD cT
1210089 W LDENSTEIN TAMY 355 C LDY1 CANDOR NY
0510317 MYERS WANDA K 316 D LDYL T/O YORK PA
1310730 NESTOR MARGARET A 308 D LDY1 JOHNSTOM PA
0114132 GRABOABKI CARLA L 288 D LDY1 COLLEGEVI LLE PA
LADY 2
1314441 REX LINDA D 379 D LDY2 COPLAY PA
0814517 SLIMM PATRICIA L 379 A LDY2 BLUE ANCHOR NJ
0610371 M LLER SHARON C 377 A_ LDY2 JEROVE PA
8405896 MARSH JOYCE L 377 C LDY2 DANI ELSVI LLE PA
0410108 LOUGHRAN LI NDA J 377 B LDY2 DOVER PA
9704462 SCHM DT KATE A 375 A LDY2 DUBLI N PA
9201058 BATEMAN KI M S 371 AA  LDY2 SLI PPERY ROCK PA
1010639 ADAMS KOLLEEN J 369 C LDY2 BUDD LAKE NJ
0810717 OWENS SUSAN M 361 B LDY2 TI OGA PA
9105657 NATCHER DONNA R 357 A LDY2 EBENSBURG PA
8603677 SHAFFER M CHELLE F 355 C LDY2 W NDBER PA
8900890 LEHRFELD MARI LYN 354 B LDY2 VEST PALM BEACH FL
1210056 PI NCH ROBI N 353 C LDY2 POTTSTOWN PA
8903392 CARNEY PEGGY 347 D LDY2 NEW HOPE PA
8501704 KAZEN EVELYN A 346 B LDY2 REHOBOTH MA
1114987 LOBO SHAYLA 333 D LDY2 EASTON cT
0760635 CACCIOLA MARY ANN 331 D LDY2 BATH PA
0110088 HOOVER LOUANN C 320 D LDY2 YORK PA
1210041 CASTRO TONI 314 D LDY2 AVENI A NY



